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101 fEfELER 463,544
1 | 22 [RO20102a | #HFEE |BeWFagE RS (101 FE) 500 464,044
1|22 T |BCIREE A SR 500 463,544
1 | 25 |R020101a | F|FKULA | CEMISEHE) JULA (GTid s 21 #AAT 1/2) 19,500 483,044
2 | 18 |R020201a | FRKULA | (REEEEBMELGTESUL) FRA (TR 1,800 484,844
2 | 18 |R020201b | FRULA | CESEEEAYE AT ES# A ) FHRLA (GThD 720 485,564
2 | 18 T GRS A iR 2,520| 483,044
2 | 25 T WCIREE R (FEEEEK 250,000 233,044
3 | 1 |R020303k | HHFFE [HeFFEgd @ THZE (101 102 4£7%) 1,000 234,044
3|1 T CIREE SR 1,000 233,044
3 | 2 |RO20301a | HHEgE [(HeHEFEE - MER (102 F%) 1,000 234,044
3 | 2 [RO20301b | HiFgE |HeEFgeE @ =2F (102 F%) 500 234,544
3 | 2 |R0O20301c | HHgE (HeFEgs  JIFEF (102 44%) 500 235,044
3 | 2 [R0O20301d | HEFE |BleHEgE @ LT (101 - 102 %) 1,000 236,044
3 | 2 |R02030le | HHFEEE |HeEFgs @ £ER (1024E) 500 236,544
3 | 2 |R020301f | #FEE |FawEEas  SFE (102 ) 1,000 237,544
3 | 2 |R020301g| HHAEEE [ReEFgE - FREYE (100 - 101 -~ 102 %) 1,500 239,044
3 | 2 [RO20301h | HEFE ReFHEgd @ BEgiE (101 - 102 4£7%) 1,000 240,044
3 | 2 |R020301i | HHgE (HeFEgs @ BoRlE (102 4£%) 1,000 241,044
3 | 2 [R0O20301j | HEGE |BleHEags @ FEEME (101 - 102 F%) 2,000 243,044
3 | 2 [|R020302a | HiFgE HeHFEgE @ &L (102 45) 1,000 244,044
3 | 2 |R020302b | HHFE (HeEFEeE @ FLiE (102 4£E) 500 244,544
3 | 2 |R020302c | #iFEE |FaEas A (102 FR) 500 245,044
3 | 2 |R020302d | HHEgE [FeEFgE - e (101 - 102 F£7%F) 2,000 247,044
3 | 2 [R020302e | HEFE |HeHEgE - FEEYY (102 F5) 500 247,544
3 | 2 |R020302f | HiiEEEE PREeMEEE @ S (102 F5) 1,000 248,544
3 | 2 |R0O20302g | HHgE [HeFfgd - PERE (102 FE) 1,000 249,544
3 | 2 |R020302h | HHEFE [(HeFEgE @ MO (102 4£5) 1,000 250,544
3 | 2 |R020302i | #iFEEE |FHawEae B (102 48) 500 251,044
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HEHTE 251,044
3 | 2 [R0O20302j | HAEFE |HeHTEE @ BT (101 F5) 500 251,544
3 | 2 [R020303a| HFEEE HRewEes @ 2ih% (102 4£R%) 1,000 252,544
3 | 2 |R020303b | HWHFEEE |HeEFEgE @ RaEL (102 4E) 1,000 253,544
3 | 2 |R020303c | HiFEEr [RewiFat  EE (102 4F5) 1,000 254,544
3 | 2 [R020303d | HiFgE |HeEFgd @ FIHME (102 F5%) 1,000 255,544
3 | 2 |R020303e | HHEgE (HeHETEeE @ EPHE (102 4%E) 1,000 256,544
3 | 2 [R0O20303f | HEFE |HeHFgE @ FEE (102 F5) 1,000 257,544
3 | 2 |R020303g | HHEEE |HeEFgs  JTfFF (1014E) 500 258,044
3 | 2 [R020303h| HFEEE HReEEes @ ik (102 45) 1,000 259,044
3 | 2 |R020303i | HiFEE RewFat By (102 F5E) 500 259,544
3 | 2 |R020303j | HHEEgE [HREeEFGE = A (101102 %) 2,000 261,544
3 | 2 |R020304 | fEERULA & EIERK (ORI RS S ) 10,000 271,544
3 | 2 [R0O20304 | fEEKULA |EEHEK (EIFRE) 5,000 276,544
3 | 2 [R0O20304 | fEFKULA |EEHEK (FHIFE) 2,000 278,544
312 T [BCIREE i 45,500 233,044
3 | 11 |R020305a | FFULA | CEFISEIAZ) JRULA (HEBEUERE) 9,150 242,194
3 |11 T [BCIREE iR 9,150 233,044
3 | 13 |R020305b | FRRULA | CEHIEATT) FRUCA (B 8,400 241,444
3 |13 X |BCIREE A ER 8,400 233,044
3 | 11 [R020305c | FFRULA | CESLEHYERTTEE B ) SRULA (ZEE2) 2,100 235,144
3 |11 T IR E SR 2,100 233,044
3 | 15 [R020305d | FEFRULA | A EUAERAIERE CAMHIENIT) BATHZREUA 440 233,484

(7CHE 5 2012 47 )
4 | 12 |RO20401a | EHEEE [REFEFFE RIS (102 F15) 1000 234,484
4 | 12 |R020401b | EHEEE [HEeEFas &5 (102 FE) 1000 235,484
4 |12 X BCIREE A SR 2000 233,484
4 | 24 |R020402a | FRULA | CEFlsERZE) FRULA (Tl 21 81tk 1/2) 19,500 252,984
5 | 29 T [BCIREE iR 60,000 192,984
6 | 1 [R0O20603a | fHFULA |FEHEK (SHIL) 1,000 193,984
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HEHTE 193,984
6 | 1 [RO20602a | HEFE |BleHEgs @ diaE (101 - 102 %) 2,000 195,984
6 |1 T [BCIREE iR 3,000 192,984
6 | 4 [R020601a | FFRULA | CEMISLHATE) FRULA (GTiE 5 22 AT 1/2) 7,800 200,784
6 | 4 [R020601a | FFKULA | CEMIEHATE) FRULA (GTiE 5 22 #AT 1/2) 11,690 212,474
6 | 10 T [BCIREE iR 50,000 162,474
6 | 21 [R020604a | FIIEUZA |EEEFEHFIE 407 162,881
A ERERSIEEE GEHISgE ) BTN A (It
8 | 2 [R020801a | EFA 797 163,678
4 5 2013 F2f4F)
8 | 15 [R020801b | FFRULA | CEMILHATE) FULA (4E2) 7,800 171,478
8 |15 T [BCREE i 7,800 163,678
9 | 5 [R020901 | F|FKULA | CEMISEHTT) FRULA (GTid 5 22 #it& 1/2) 7,800 171,478
9 | 5 [R020901 | F|FKULA | CEMISLIHATE) FRULA (T 5 22 #itg 1/2) 11,690 183,168
9 |5 T (WG RS iR 50,000, 133,168
10 | 28 T [BCIREE iR 50,000 83,168
11 | 2 [R021101a | FRULA |k Ea (BRI Bl CEflSEamsCE) 260 83,428
11 | 2 [R021102a | W gE |HeW T @ ¥k (103 F%) 1,000 84,428
11 | 2 |RO21102b | HHgE [ReFFEE @ = (103 FH) 1,000 85,428
11 | 2 |R021102c | FiFEEE: [FHewFEasr @ L IH (102 - 103 4FE) 1,000 86,428
11 | 2 [RO21102d | HAEGE PHeWFEGE - 5HL (103 4F%) 1,000 87,428
11 | 2 |RO21102e | HFEEE [FewEFas  FAlkk (102 F5) 1,000 88,428
11 | 2 [RO21102f | HiFEEE: [ReEmEes @ S (102 - 103 4£)) 2,000 90,428
11 | 2 [R021102g | HFEE |HEeWTFEE @ £EAR (103 F%) 500 90,928
11 | 2 |RO21102h | HHgE ReFFge @ % (101 - 102 4£7) 2,000 92,928
1| 2 T BCIREE R 9,760 83,168
11 | 11 |R021101b | FFULA | CEFISEEATE) FJERUA (TTHE 5 23 HifT 1/2) 11,690 94,858
11 | 26 |R021101c | FRULA | CEMIEASE) FRUA (Ot 1-4-9-11-14) 3,290 98,148
11 | 30 |RO21101d | FFUZA | CEFISEATE) ERUA (EA 5 1-4) 1,980 100,128
11 | 30 T WCOIREEE A iR 5,270 94,858
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HEHTE 94,858
11 | 26 [R021101c | FRULA | CEMISEIAE) ZRULA (Tl 1-4-9-11-14) 3,290 98,148
11 | 30 |RO21101d | FJRKUZA | CEMIEMZE) FULA (A 5 1-4) 1,980 100,128
11 | 30 T [ REE 5,270 94,858
12 | 13 [R021202a | EFKULA |riaiEs (E%E) 60,000 154,858
12 ] 21 FEWA  [EEERAE 127 154,985
12 | 26 |R021201a | FE|FULA fjﬁ ML) B GElt 20 410 12 3,570 158,555
12 | 26 T WCIREEE A R 3,570 154,985
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